Available in TO-220 and TO-263 packages
(57V for HV version)
The LM2591HV series operates at a switching frequency
of150 kHz thus allowing smaller sized filter com-pontents
than what would be needed with lower frequency switching
regulators. Available in a standard 5-lead TO-220 package
with several different lead bend options, and a 5-lesd
TO-263 surface mount package.

R
 UMW LM2591HV
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW LM2591HVS-3.3         TO-263                       Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW LM2591HVT-3.3         TO-220                      Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW LM2591HVT-5.0         TO-220
UMW LM2591HVT-12          TO-220
UMW LM2591HVT-ADJ       TO-220
UMW LM2591HVS-5.0         TO-263
UMW LM2591HVS-12          TO-263
UMW LM2591HVS-ADJ      TO-263
Temperature Range
-40°C ≤ TA≤ 125°C500
500
500